JUNIOR TEST ANSWERS

PART 1 - CONFORMATION
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PART 2 - TRUE/FALSE
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F - VICE

T

F - ANTHELMINTIC
F - LEGS

F - LEGS

T

T

F - FLOATING

F - PUNCTURE

T

F - WEAVING

F - INFLAMMATION
F - TOTAL DIGESTIBLE NUTRIENTS
F - ICREASES



PART 4 - MUSCLES/BONES

PART 3 - TACK
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12. O

12. H

13. N

13. A

14. T

14. T

15. B

15. G

16. M

16. M

17. G

17. K

18. K
19.
20.

18. B
19.
20.



PART 5 - GAITS/AIDS PART 7 - BITS

1. RISING 1. F
2. TRANSITIONS 2. C
3. PACE 3. R
4, ROLL BACK 4. B
5. LEG 5. E
6. SERPENTINE 6. D
7. P
PART 6 - BEHAVIOR/MISBEHAVIOR 8. |
9. K
1. 1 10. H
2. K 1. G
3. M 12. A
4. O 13. M
5. A 14. O
6. P 15. J
7. C 16. L
8. N 17. N
9. J 18. Q
10. D
1. G PART 8 - GRASS/LEGUME
12. Q
13. F
14. E
15. B
16. L
17. H
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PART 9 - PARASITE
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PIN

PALISADE WORM/BLOOD WORM
ASCARID

BLOOD

RING

PART 10 - TEETH
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CANINE
10 YEARS
WOLF

12

40

PART 11 - SHOES
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CLINCHES
DISH
PADDLING
BORIUM
CORNS
CLIPS

PART 12 - DIGESTION
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10.
1. D
12. E
13. F

PART 13 - BREEDS

ICELANDIC

NATIONAL SHOW HORSE
NORWEGIAN FJORD
STANDARDBRED
PERUVIAN PASO
SADDLEBRED
(AMERICAN) BASKIR CURLY
P.O.A.

9. CLYDESDALES

10. FIGURE/MORGAN

11. HACKNEY

12. AKHAL - TEKE
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PART 14 - SYSTEMS
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PART 15 - FOALING
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IMPRINTING
FERTILIZATION
COLOSTRUM
SEMEN

GLASS EYE

PART 16 -MIXED ACTIVITIES

PART 17 -MIXED ACTIVITIES

CALCIUM
CHLORIDE
COPPER
IRON

IODINE
POTASSIUM
SODIUM
SELENIUM
MAGNESIUM
ZINE

PART 18 - SYSTEMS

AU o

INDIAN BROKE
UNTIE

LEG

HEAVES
DRESSAGE
FAULT

CIRCULATORY
ENDOCRINE
EXCRETORY
AUDITORY
DIGESTIVE
NERVOUS
INTEGUMEUTARY
MUSCULAR
LYMPHATIC
SKELATAL
RESPIRATORY
REPRODUCTIVE
URINARY



